
Harris County Sheriff's Office
Contract / Beat Activity Report

From 6/1/2022 to 06/30/2022
Grand Total: 211

TOTAL

BORJA, ISAAC

BRADLEY, CEDRICK

BRENTLINGER, 
KRISTINA

BRUKARDT, RICHARD

CASTILLO, DON

CASTILLO, VICTOR

ESCOBAR, ELVER

FERRETIS, URSUA

GARCIA III, JOSE

GOM
EZ VILLATORO, 

OSCAR

JAM
ESON, JOSEPH

LAYGAN, JAROD

LEVERETTE, RODRICK

LOCK, CHRIS

LOPEZ, SERGIO

M
ARQUIS, VINCENT

TOTAL 211 4 10 1 3 1 1 1 1 75 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
ACCIDENT MINOR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ALARM LOCAL 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
ASSAULT FAMILY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHECK PARK 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHILD CUSTODY DISP 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHK RELIGIOUS FC 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CONTRACT CHECK 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CREDIT CARD ABUSE 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DISCHARGE FIREARMS 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DIST FAMILY 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
DOA 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DOMESTIC PREVENT 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DRUG OD POSSESSION 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FOLLOW UP 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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M
ARTINEZ, VIRGINIA

M
ASCARI, DAVID

M
CDOUGALL, JEFFREY

M
EDINA, RICARDO

OJEDA, FREDI

POW
ERS, DAVID

REYES, JORGE

ROSALES, ABIGAIL

RUIZ, OM
AR

SAUNDERS, JEFFREY

SCHUBERT, ASHLEY

SUSURAS, HARRY

TARRANCE, KENNETH

TAYLOR, DARIAN

TREM
PER, SHANE

TZAQUITZAL, JUAN

W
HITE, HAYDEN

W
OOLSEY, RANDY

1 2 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 80 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 43 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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INFORMATION CALL 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MEET THE CITIZEN 10 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
MEET THE OFFICER 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK 13 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NUISANCE ABATEMENT 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
OPEN DOOR WINDOW 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
PROJECT LIFESAFER FIELD INT 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUSPICIOUS PERSON 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TERRORISTIC THREAT 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TRAFFIC STOP 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
VEHICLE STOLEN 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WELFARE CHECK 8 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0
WRIT 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit

BORJA, ISAAC Total: 4
20221789748 6/5/2022 04:46:18 WELFARE CHECK INF 9500 LOST EAGLE DR E039 45D12
20221802641 220602314 6/6/2022 11:57:34 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF REP 10000 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45D12
20221875326 6/12/2022 13:05:07 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 9500 TERRITORY LN E039 45D12
20221991939 220608814 6/22/2022 13:25:49 DOA REP 10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45D12

BRADLEY, CEDRICK Total: 10
20221845599 6/9/2022 17:44:37 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS ADV 9900 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B36
20221900470 6/14/2022 15:41:03 ALARM LOCAL INF 9500 TERRITORY LN E039 45B36
20221912882 6/15/2022 15:07:20 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36
20221958256 220607700 6/19/2022 15:47:06 TERRORISTIC THREAT REP 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B36
20221969262 6/20/2022 17:13:20 WELFARE CHECK INF 9100 SANDTOWN LN E039 45B36
20221982407 6/21/2022 18:51:37 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10200 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B36
20221993922 6/22/2022 16:27:50 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B36
20222038619 6/26/2022 16:57:30 DIST FAMILY GOA 9800 SANDTOWN CIR E039 45B36
20222064565 6/28/2022 20:48:59 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B36
20222090192 6/30/2022 18:45:48 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B36

BRENTLINGER, KRISTINA Total: 1
20221965291 220607942 6/20/2022 09:43:22 DIST FAMILY REP 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45F18

BRUKARDT, RICHARD Total: 3
20221873427 6/12/2022 07:28:02 MEET THE OFFICER INF 9700 RIO GRANDE DR/HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45D25
20221911319 6/15/2022 12:44:18 DRUG OD POSSESSION RTO 10500 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45D25
20222035106 6/26/2022 07:38:55 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9300 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45D25

CASTILLO, DON Total: 1
20221810340 6/7/2022 03:51:13 DISCHARGE FIREARMS INF 9900 PALE STAR DR E039 45N28

CASTILLO, VICTOR Total: 1
20221803289 220602307 6/6/2022 12:53:44 CREDIT CARD ABUSE REP 10500 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A26

ESCOBAR, ELVER Total: 1
20221887983 6/13/2022 15:29:30 DRUG OD POSSESSION INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45F26

FERRETIS, URSUA Total: 1
20222092136 6/30/2022 22:14:47 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9600 TERRITORY LN E039 45C36
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GARCIA III, JOSE Total: 75
20221746653 6/1/2022 14:44:59 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
20221749567 6/1/2022 19:08:46 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20221750183 6/1/2022 20:10:01 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34
20221760209 6/2/2022 15:04:05 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
20221761201 6/2/2022 16:32:26 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34
20221773001 6/3/2022 15:09:07 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
20221775345 6/3/2022 19:02:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B34
20221776017 6/3/2022 20:15:38 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34
20221776551 6/3/2022 21:10:05 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B34
20221783278 6/4/2022 14:58:49 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B34
20221785703 6/4/2022 19:24:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B34
20221786238 6/4/2022 20:27:49 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20221786455 6/4/2022 20:52:47 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34
20221816704 6/7/2022 14:47:39 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
20221817727 6/7/2022 16:12:12 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B34
20221820616 6/7/2022 20:26:39 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34
20221830736 6/8/2022 15:00:43 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
20221832511 6/8/2022 17:32:21 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10000 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
20221833342 6/8/2022 18:59:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B34
20221833760 6/8/2022 19:38:36 CHK RELIGIOUS FC INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B34
20221843764 6/9/2022 14:51:46 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
20221845777 6/9/2022 18:02:42 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B34
20221846870 6/9/2022 19:52:48 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20221847193 6/9/2022 20:24:36 DOMESTIC PREVENT INF 10200 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45B34
20221856291 6/10/2022 14:49:38 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 STORM MEADOW DR E038 45B34
20221857876 6/10/2022 17:24:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20221858975 6/10/2022 19:19:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 RED WOLF LN E039 45B34
20221859675 6/10/2022 20:39:10 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34
20221866468 6/11/2022 14:55:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
20221867691 6/11/2022 17:01:07 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B34
20221867788 6/11/2022 17:10:27 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10500 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B34
20221868350 220604612 6/11/2022 18:15:58 ACCIDENT MINOR ARP 10100 RIO GRANDE DR/PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B34
20221925501 6/16/2022 14:55:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
20221927750 6/16/2022 18:10:36 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B34
20221928994 6/16/2022 20:20:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20221937962 6/17/2022 14:50:44 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B34
20221938881 6/17/2022 16:20:04 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
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20221939563 6/17/2022 17:29:00 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10500 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B34
20221940292 6/17/2022 18:40:16 CONTRACT CHECK HON 10000 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20221940293 6/17/2022 18:40:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20221941566 6/17/2022 20:49:30 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34
20221948425 6/18/2022 14:55:03 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
20221950023 6/18/2022 18:01:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B34
20221950634 6/18/2022 19:11:41 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34
20221950857 6/18/2022 19:38:08 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20221979755 6/21/2022 14:55:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B34
20221980807 6/21/2022 16:21:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20221981837 6/21/2022 17:54:55 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20221982348 6/21/2022 18:46:10 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B34
20221983477 6/21/2022 20:42:40 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34
20221994828 6/22/2022 17:46:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
20221996915 6/22/2022 21:26:08 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20222005685 6/23/2022 14:42:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
20222007469 6/23/2022 17:16:54 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20222008336 6/23/2022 18:41:22 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B34
20222008876 6/23/2022 19:45:14 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B34
20222018792 6/24/2022 16:05:26 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
20222020999 6/24/2022 19:46:02 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20222021491 6/24/2022 20:50:08 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B34
20222028032 6/25/2022 15:04:14 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
20222028170 6/25/2022 15:22:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
20222029257 6/25/2022 17:12:58 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20222029787 6/25/2022 18:14:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B34
20222030724 6/25/2022 19:58:25 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B34
20222074138 6/29/2022 14:49:12 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
20222075182 6/29/2022 16:14:46 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20222075278 6/29/2022 16:21:35 DOMESTIC PREVENT INF 9500 BENT SPUR LN E039 45B34
20222076127 6/29/2022 17:30:07 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B34
20222077041 220611778 6/29/2022 18:57:16 TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT REP 9500 BENT SPUR LN E039 45B34
20222078615 6/29/2022 21:46:07 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
20222087704 6/30/2022 14:51:32 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34
20222088796 6/30/2022 16:28:48 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B34
20222090681 6/30/2022 19:34:13 FOLLOW UP INF 9900 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B34
20222091470 6/30/2022 20:55:18 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20222091863 6/30/2022 21:35:27 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B34
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GOMEZ VILLATORO, OSCAR Total: 4
20221765098 6/2/2022 23:32:50 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45N22
20221778168 6/4/2022 00:39:05 WELFARE CHECK ADV 9600 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45N22
20221952934 6/18/2022 23:48:15 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45N22
20222023931 6/25/2022 02:24:06 WELFARE CHECK INF 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45N22

JAMESON, JOSEPH Total: 1
20221751043 6/1/2022 21:41:18 WELFARE CHECK INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45C22

LAYGAN, JAROD Total: 1
20221810338 6/7/2022 03:50:56 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9900 TERRITORY LN E039 45N20

LEVERETTE, RODRICK Total: 1
20221839809 6/9/2022 09:16:43 WELFARE CHECK INF 10500 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A32

LOCK, CHRIS Total: 1
20221955782 6/19/2022 08:54:38 OPEN DOOR WINDOW INF 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45D20

LOPEZ, SERGIO Total: 1
20222069647 6/29/2022 08:42:59 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10000 REDOAK PASS LN E038 45F13

MARQUIS, VINCENT Total: 1
20221929835 6/16/2022 22:09:31 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45F30

MARTINEZ, VIRGINIA Total: 1
20222025187 6/25/2022 07:36:26 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10300 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45D11

MASCARI, DAVID Total: 2
20221916776 6/15/2022 21:22:54 WELFARE CHECK UNF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45N23
20221998175 6/23/2022 00:09:16 SUSPICIOUS PERSON UTL 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45N23

MCDOUGALL, JEFFREY Total: 1
20222042762 6/27/2022 03:01:40 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9200 RESTOVER LN E039 45N11

MEDINA, RICARDO Total: 5
20221746511 6/1/2022 14:34:40 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 10000 ELM KNOLL TRL E038 40G10
20221900061 6/14/2022 15:04:02 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 40G10
20221901018 6/14/2022 16:27:04 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 9500 RIO GRANDE DR E039 40G10
20221901455 6/14/2022 17:01:08 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 40G10
20221913795 6/15/2022 16:27:58 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 10000 RIO GRANDE DR E038 40G10
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OJEDA, FREDI Total: 1
20221810012 220602553 6/7/2022 02:23:22 ASSAULT FAMILY REP 10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45N24

POWERS, DAVID Total: 1
20221910498 6/15/2022 11:37:12 INFORMATION CALL SPL 10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45S16

REYES, JORGE Total: 1
20221946760 6/18/2022 10:52:16 INFORMATION CALL INF 10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR/BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45D22

ROSALES, ABIGAIL Total: 1
20222054911 6/28/2022 06:37:48 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10300 LINECAMP DR E039 45D26

RUIZ, OMAR Total: 1
20221762397 6/2/2022 18:20:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B42

SAUNDERS, JEFFREY Total: 2
20222020444 220609781 6/24/2022 18:41:25 CHILD CUSTODY DISP REP 10200 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B44
20222038158 6/26/2022 15:58:50 MEET THE OFFICER ADV 9200 SANDTOWN LN E039 45B44

SCHUBERT, ASHLEY Total: 2
20221839703 6/9/2022 09:07:21 PROJECT LIFESAFER FIELD INT SPL 10600 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 40M46
20221922348 220606445 6/16/2022 10:07:09 PROJECT LIFESAFER FIELD INT REP 10600 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 40M46

SUSURAS, HARRY Total: 1
20221743012 6/1/2022 09:34:33 WRIT GOA 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 12A14

TARRANCE, KENNETH Total: 1
20221887409 6/13/2022 14:37:48 INFORMATION CALL INF 10000 RIO BRAVO RD E038 51C20

TAYLOR, DARIAN Total: 80
20221741831 6/1/2022 08:00:32 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221742597 6/1/2022 09:02:07 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45A24
20221744673 6/1/2022 11:51:04 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20221755026 6/2/2022 08:05:15 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221756881 6/2/2022 10:30:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24
20221757693 6/2/2022 11:34:04 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 VILLA VERDE DR E039 45A24
20221757939 6/2/2022 11:56:13 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20221758870 6/2/2022 13:13:58 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24
20221767926 6/3/2022 07:33:18 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
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20221799599 6/6/2022 07:42:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221799736 6/6/2022 07:55:49 WELFARE CHECK ADV 9900 WAYWARD WIND CT E039 45A24
20221800244 6/6/2022 08:40:55 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221812157 6/7/2022 08:27:39 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20221812266 6/7/2022 08:37:22 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24
20221812705 6/7/2022 09:14:38 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221813641 6/7/2022 10:31:40 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20221813721 220602695 6/7/2022 10:38:39 TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT REP 10700 WILLOW CROSSING CT E038 45A24
20221813814 6/7/2022 10:46:03 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 ASH FORK DR/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221825012 6/8/2022 07:27:40 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221825956 6/8/2022 08:35:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20221826853 6/8/2022 09:47:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24
20221827684 6/8/2022 10:47:14 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20221838671 6/9/2022 07:46:53 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20221842006 6/9/2022 12:13:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20221842521 6/9/2022 12:54:36 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45A24
20221842723 6/9/2022 13:11:16 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR/WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20221853483 6/10/2022 10:33:12 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20221853683 6/10/2022 10:53:26 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9500 ROUND UP LN/SANDS TRAIL CT E039 45A24
20221853977 6/10/2022 11:19:54 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 ROUND UP LN/HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24
20221854082 6/10/2022 11:28:41 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20221854948 6/10/2022 12:44:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 SADDLEHORN TRL E039 45A24
20221855193 6/10/2022 13:06:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221882473 6/13/2022 07:29:32 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221882902 6/13/2022 08:08:30 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20221883484 6/13/2022 09:01:16 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9700 RIO GRANDE DR/SAND PASS LN E039 45A24
20221884261 6/13/2022 10:05:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221885531 6/13/2022 11:43:31 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9700 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24
20221894722 6/14/2022 07:51:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221895190 6/14/2022 08:22:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ENCINO COVE CT E038 45A24
20221895239 6/14/2022 08:25:25 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR/PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45A24
20221896545 6/14/2022 10:05:39 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24
20221896843 6/14/2022 10:28:44 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20221897369 6/14/2022 11:12:02 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20221908940 6/15/2022 09:25:48 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221909475 6/15/2022 10:12:11 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24
20221922671 6/16/2022 10:33:10 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45A24
20221923202 6/16/2022 11:13:51 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24
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20221923488 6/16/2022 11:40:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20221923716 6/16/2022 12:01:39 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20221935479 6/17/2022 10:53:23 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 RIO BRAVO RD E039 45A24
20221964190 6/20/2022 07:48:03 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221965101 6/20/2022 09:25:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20221966106 6/20/2022 11:11:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24
20221966670 6/20/2022 12:21:54 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24
20221974577 6/21/2022 07:58:12 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221975398 6/21/2022 09:04:33 ALARM LOCAL FHE 10000 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45A24
20221975719 6/21/2022 09:29:32 CHECK PARK INF 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20221976905 6/21/2022 10:53:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ENCINO COVE CT E038 45A24
20221977081 6/21/2022 11:09:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20221978340 6/21/2022 12:53:44 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20221987986 6/22/2022 08:05:37 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20221988590 6/22/2022 08:54:31 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20221989231 6/22/2022 09:49:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 VILLA VERDE DR E039 45A24
20221989553 6/22/2022 10:17:20 CHECK PARK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20221990018 6/22/2022 10:49:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR E039 45A24
20221991499 6/22/2022 12:50:04 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24
20221991837 6/22/2022 13:17:10 MEET THE OFFICER INF 10400 TRADING POST DR/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20222000665 6/23/2022 07:36:38 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20222001122 6/23/2022 08:18:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW PARK LN E039 45A24
20222001752 6/23/2022 09:13:29 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20222003827 6/23/2022 12:03:14 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24
20222004091 6/23/2022 12:23:58 ALARM LOCAL FHE 9300 VILLAGE CENTER CT E039 45A24
20222013774 6/24/2022 07:59:18 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24
20222013794 6/24/2022 08:01:11 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9700 RIO GRANDE DR/HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24
20222013920 6/24/2022 08:12:41 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20222014096 6/24/2022 08:28:05 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20222014573 6/24/2022 09:09:56 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24
20222015104 6/24/2022 10:00:38 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR/ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45A24
20222015242 6/24/2022 10:13:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45A24
20222015421 6/24/2022 10:31:25 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR/WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45A24

TREMPER, SHANE Total: 1
20222025981 6/25/2022 09:59:52 VEHICLE STOLEN ADV 10000 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45D17
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TZAQUITZAL, JUAN Total: 1
20222059762 6/28/2022 13:33:35 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45E29

WHITE, HAYDEN Total: 1
20221953323 6/19/2022 00:34:24 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE ADV 10000 ASH FORK DR/PALE STAR DR E039 45N14

WOOLSEY, RANDY Total: 1
20221848575 6/9/2022 23:19:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45C28
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit Deputy

OPEN DOOR WINDOW Total: 1
20221955782 6/19/2022 08:54:38 OPEN DOOR WINDOW INF 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45D20 LOCK, CHRIS

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF Total: 1
20221802641 220602314 6/6/2022 11:57:34 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF REP 10000 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45D12 BORJA, ISAAC

CREDIT CARD ABUSE Total: 1
20221803289 220602307 6/6/2022 12:53:44 CREDIT CARD ABUSE REP 10500 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A26 CASTILLO, VICTOR

ASSAULT FAMILY Total: 1
20221810012 220602553 6/7/2022 02:23:22 ASSAULT FAMILY REP 10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45N24 OJEDA, FREDI

PROJECT LIFESAFER FIELD INT Total: 2
20221839703 6/9/2022 09:07:21 PROJECT LIFESAFER FIELD INT SPL 10600 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 40M46 SCHUBERT, ASHLEY

20221922348 220606445 6/16/2022 10:07:09 PROJECT LIFESAFER FIELD INT REP 10600 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 40M46 SCHUBERT, ASHLEY

CHILD CUSTODY DISP Total: 1
20222020444 220609781 6/24/2022 18:41:25 CHILD CUSTODY DISP REP 10200 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B44 SAUNDERS, JEFFREY

DOA Total: 1
20221991939 220608814 6/22/2022 13:25:49 DOA REP 10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45D12 BORJA, ISAAC

TERRORISTIC THREAT Total: 1
20221958256 220607700 6/19/2022 15:47:06 TERRORISTIC THREAT REP 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

SUSPICIOUS PERSON Total: 2
20221867691 6/11/2022 17:01:07 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221998175 6/23/2022 00:09:16 SUSPICIOUS PERSON UTL 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45N23 MASCARI, DAVID

DRUG OD POSSESSION Total: 2
20221887983 6/13/2022 15:29:30 DRUG OD POSSESSION INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45F26 ESCOBAR, ELVER

20221911319 6/15/2022 12:44:18 DRUG OD POSSESSION RTO 10500 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45D25 BRUKARDT, RICHARD

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS Total: 3
20221845599 6/9/2022 17:44:37 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS ADV 9900 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20221981837 6/21/2022 17:54:55 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20222059762 6/28/2022 13:33:35 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45E29 TZAQUITZAL, JUAN
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TRAFFIC STOP Total: 15
20221765098 6/2/2022 23:32:50 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45N22 GOMEZ VILLATORO, OSCAR

20221812157 6/7/2022 08:27:39 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221812266 6/7/2022 08:37:22 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221813814 6/7/2022 10:46:03 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 ASH FORK DR/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221842723 6/9/2022 13:11:16 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR/WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221853683 6/10/2022 10:53:26 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9500 ROUND UP LN/SANDS TRAIL CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221853977 6/10/2022 11:19:54 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 ROUND UP LN/HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221883484 6/13/2022 09:01:16 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9700 RIO GRANDE DR/SAND PASS LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221895239 6/14/2022 08:25:25 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR/PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221929835 6/16/2022 22:09:31 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45F30 MARQUIS, VINCENT

20222013794 6/24/2022 08:01:11 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9700 RIO GRANDE DR/HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20222013920 6/24/2022 08:12:41 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20222014096 6/24/2022 08:28:05 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20222015104 6/24/2022 10:00:38 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR/ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20222015421 6/24/2022 10:31:25 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR/WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

VEHICLE STOLEN Total: 1
20222025981 6/25/2022 09:59:52 VEHICLE STOLEN ADV 10000 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45D17 TREMPER, SHANE

ALARM LOCAL Total: 8
20221810338 6/7/2022 03:50:56 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9900 TERRITORY LN E039 45N20 LAYGAN, JAROD

20221900470 6/14/2022 15:41:03 ALARM LOCAL INF 9500 TERRITORY LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20221975398 6/21/2022 09:04:33 ALARM LOCAL FHE 10000 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20222004091 6/23/2022 12:23:58 ALARM LOCAL FHE 9300 VILLAGE CENTER CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20222025187 6/25/2022 07:36:26 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10300 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45D11 MARTINEZ, VIRGINIA

20222035106 6/26/2022 07:38:55 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9300 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45D25 BRUKARDT, RICHARD

20222042762 6/27/2022 03:01:40 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9200 RESTOVER LN E039 45N11 MCDOUGALL, JEFFREY

20222054911 6/28/2022 06:37:48 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10300 LINECAMP DR E039 45D26 ROSALES, ABIGAIL

DIST FAMILY Total: 2
20221965291 220607942 6/20/2022 09:43:22 DIST FAMILY REP 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45F18 BRENTLINGER, KRISTINA

20222038619 6/26/2022 16:57:30 DIST FAMILY GOA 9800 SANDTOWN CIR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

DOMESTIC PREVENT Total: 2
20221847193 6/9/2022 20:24:36 DOMESTIC PREVENT INF 10200 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20222075278 6/29/2022 16:21:35 DOMESTIC PREVENT INF 9500 BENT SPUR LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE
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DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE Total: 2
20221952934 6/18/2022 23:48:15 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45N22 GOMEZ VILLATORO, OSCAR

20221953323 6/19/2022 00:34:24 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE ADV 10000 ASH FORK DR/PALE STAR DR E039 45N14 WHITE, HAYDEN

TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT Total: 2
20221813721 220602695 6/7/2022 10:38:39 TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT REP 10700 WILLOW CROSSING CT E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20222077041 220611778 6/29/2022 18:57:16 TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT REP 9500 BENT SPUR LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

DISCHARGE FIREARMS Total: 1
20221810340 6/7/2022 03:51:13 DISCHARGE FIREARMS INF 9900 PALE STAR DR E039 45N28 CASTILLO, DON

WRIT Total: 1
20221743012 6/1/2022 09:34:33 WRIT GOA 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 12A14 SUSURAS, HARRY

MEET THE CITIZEN Total: 10
20221742597 6/1/2022 09:02:07 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221761201 6/2/2022 16:32:26 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221832511 6/8/2022 17:32:21 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10000 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221867788 6/11/2022 17:10:27 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10500 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221875326 6/12/2022 13:05:07 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 9500 TERRITORY LN E039 45D12 BORJA, ISAAC

20221912882 6/15/2022 15:07:20 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20221939563 6/17/2022 17:29:00 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10500 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221982407 6/21/2022 18:51:37 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10200 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20222069647 6/29/2022 08:42:59 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10000 REDOAK PASS LN E038 45F13 LOPEZ, SERGIO

20222092136 6/30/2022 22:14:47 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9600 TERRITORY LN E039 45C36 FERRETIS, URSUA

INFORMATION CALL Total: 3
20221887409 6/13/2022 14:37:48 INFORMATION CALL INF 10000 RIO BRAVO RD E038 51C20 TARRANCE, KENNETH

20221910498 6/15/2022 11:37:12 INFORMATION CALL SPL 10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45S16 POWERS, DAVID

20221946760 6/18/2022 10:52:16 INFORMATION CALL INF 10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR/BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45D22 REYES, JORGE

MEET THE OFFICER Total: 3
20221873427 6/12/2022 07:28:02 MEET THE OFFICER INF 9700 RIO GRANDE DR/HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45D25 BRUKARDT, RICHARD

20221991837 6/22/2022 13:17:10 MEET THE OFFICER INF 10400 TRADING POST DR/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20222038158 6/26/2022 15:58:50 MEET THE OFFICER ADV 9200 SANDTOWN LN E039 45B44 SAUNDERS, JEFFREY

WELFARE CHECK Total: 8
20221751043 6/1/2022 21:41:18 WELFARE CHECK INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45C22 JAMESON, JOSEPH

20221778168 6/4/2022 00:39:05 WELFARE CHECK ADV 9600 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45N22 GOMEZ VILLATORO, OSCAR

20221789748 6/5/2022 04:46:18 WELFARE CHECK INF 9500 LOST EAGLE DR E039 45D12 BORJA, ISAAC
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20221799736 6/6/2022 07:55:49 WELFARE CHECK ADV 9900 WAYWARD WIND CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221839809 6/9/2022 09:16:43 WELFARE CHECK INF 10500 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A32 LEVERETTE, RODRICK

20221916776 6/15/2022 21:22:54 WELFARE CHECK UNF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45N23 MASCARI, DAVID

20221969262 6/20/2022 17:13:20 WELFARE CHECK INF 9100 SANDTOWN LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20222023931 6/25/2022 02:24:06 WELFARE CHECK INF 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45N22 GOMEZ VILLATORO, OSCAR

FOLLOW UP Total: 1
20222090681 6/30/2022 19:34:13 FOLLOW UP INF 9900 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

CHECK PARK Total: 18
20221741831 6/1/2022 08:00:32 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221755026 6/2/2022 08:05:15 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221757939 6/2/2022 11:56:13 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221800244 6/6/2022 08:40:55 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221812705 6/7/2022 09:14:38 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221825012 6/8/2022 07:27:40 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221827684 6/8/2022 10:47:14 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221838671 6/9/2022 07:46:53 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221854082 6/10/2022 11:28:41 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221882473 6/13/2022 07:29:32 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221897369 6/14/2022 11:12:02 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221908940 6/15/2022 09:25:48 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221974577 6/21/2022 07:58:12 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221975719 6/21/2022 09:29:32 CHECK PARK INF 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221978340 6/21/2022 12:53:44 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221987986 6/22/2022 08:05:37 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221989553 6/22/2022 10:17:20 CHECK PARK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20222000665 6/23/2022 07:36:38 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

CONTRACT CHECK Total: 98
20221744673 6/1/2022 11:51:04 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221746653 6/1/2022 14:44:59 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221750183 6/1/2022 20:10:01 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221756881 6/2/2022 10:30:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221757693 6/2/2022 11:34:04 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 VILLA VERDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221758870 6/2/2022 13:13:58 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221760209 6/2/2022 15:04:05 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221762397 6/2/2022 18:20:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B42 RUIZ, OMAR

20221767926 6/3/2022 07:33:18 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20221773001 6/3/2022 15:09:07 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221775345 6/3/2022 19:02:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221776551 6/3/2022 21:10:05 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221783278 6/4/2022 14:58:49 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221785703 6/4/2022 19:24:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221786238 6/4/2022 20:27:49 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221786455 6/4/2022 20:52:47 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221799599 6/6/2022 07:42:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221813641 6/7/2022 10:31:40 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221816704 6/7/2022 14:47:39 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221820616 6/7/2022 20:26:39 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221825956 6/8/2022 08:35:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221826853 6/8/2022 09:47:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221830736 6/8/2022 15:00:43 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221833342 6/8/2022 18:59:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221842006 6/9/2022 12:13:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221842521 6/9/2022 12:54:36 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221843764 6/9/2022 14:51:46 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221845777 6/9/2022 18:02:42 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221846870 6/9/2022 19:52:48 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221848575 6/9/2022 23:19:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45C28 WOOLSEY, RANDY

20221853483 6/10/2022 10:33:12 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221854948 6/10/2022 12:44:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 SADDLEHORN TRL E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221855193 6/10/2022 13:06:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221856291 6/10/2022 14:49:38 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 STORM MEADOW DR E038 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221857876 6/10/2022 17:24:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221858975 6/10/2022 19:19:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 RED WOLF LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221866468 6/11/2022 14:55:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221882902 6/13/2022 08:08:30 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221884261 6/13/2022 10:05:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221885531 6/13/2022 11:43:31 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9700 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221894722 6/14/2022 07:51:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221895190 6/14/2022 08:22:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ENCINO COVE CT E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221896545 6/14/2022 10:05:39 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221896843 6/14/2022 10:28:44 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221909475 6/15/2022 10:12:11 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221922671 6/16/2022 10:33:10 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221923202 6/16/2022 11:13:51 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20221923488 6/16/2022 11:40:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221923716 6/16/2022 12:01:39 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221925501 6/16/2022 14:55:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221927750 6/16/2022 18:10:36 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221928994 6/16/2022 20:20:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221935479 6/17/2022 10:53:23 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 RIO BRAVO RD E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221937962 6/17/2022 14:50:44 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221938881 6/17/2022 16:20:04 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221940292 6/17/2022 18:40:16 CONTRACT CHECK HON 10000 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221940293 6/17/2022 18:40:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221941566 6/17/2022 20:49:30 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221948425 6/18/2022 14:55:03 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221950023 6/18/2022 18:01:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221950634 6/18/2022 19:11:41 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221964190 6/20/2022 07:48:03 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221965101 6/20/2022 09:25:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221966106 6/20/2022 11:11:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221966670 6/20/2022 12:21:54 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221976905 6/21/2022 10:53:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ENCINO COVE CT E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221977081 6/21/2022 11:09:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221979755 6/21/2022 14:55:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221980807 6/21/2022 16:21:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221982348 6/21/2022 18:46:10 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221983477 6/21/2022 20:42:40 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221988590 6/22/2022 08:54:31 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221989231 6/22/2022 09:49:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 VILLA VERDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221990018 6/22/2022 10:49:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221991499 6/22/2022 12:50:04 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221994828 6/22/2022 17:46:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221996915 6/22/2022 21:26:08 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20222001122 6/23/2022 08:18:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW PARK LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20222001752 6/23/2022 09:13:29 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20222003827 6/23/2022 12:03:14 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20222005685 6/23/2022 14:42:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20222007469 6/23/2022 17:16:54 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20222008876 6/23/2022 19:45:14 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20222013774 6/24/2022 07:59:18 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20222014573 6/24/2022 09:09:56 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20222015242 6/24/2022 10:13:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20222020999 6/24/2022 19:46:02 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20222021491 6/24/2022 20:50:08 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20222028032 6/25/2022 15:04:14 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20222028170 6/25/2022 15:22:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20222029787 6/25/2022 18:14:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20222030724 6/25/2022 19:58:25 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20222074138 6/29/2022 14:49:12 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20222076127 6/29/2022 17:30:07 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20222078615 6/29/2022 21:46:07 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20222087704 6/30/2022 14:51:32 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20222088796 6/30/2022 16:28:48 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20222091470 6/30/2022 20:55:18 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

CHK RELIGIOUS FC Total: 1
20221833760 6/8/2022 19:38:36 CHK RELIGIOUS FC INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

NUISANCE ABATEMENT Total: 5
20221746511 6/1/2022 14:34:40 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 10000 ELM KNOLL TRL E038 40G10 MEDINA, RICARDO

20221900061 6/14/2022 15:04:02 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 40G10 MEDINA, RICARDO

20221901018 6/14/2022 16:27:04 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 9500 RIO GRANDE DR E039 40G10 MEDINA, RICARDO

20221901455 6/14/2022 17:01:08 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 40G10 MEDINA, RICARDO

20221913795 6/15/2022 16:27:58 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 10000 RIO GRANDE DR E038 40G10 MEDINA, RICARDO

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK Total: 13
20221749567 6/1/2022 19:08:46 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221776017 6/3/2022 20:15:38 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221817727 6/7/2022 16:12:12 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221859675 6/10/2022 20:39:10 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 SAND PASS LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221950857 6/18/2022 19:38:08 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20221993922 6/22/2022 16:27:50 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20222008336 6/23/2022 18:41:22 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20222018792 6/24/2022 16:05:26 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20222029257 6/25/2022 17:12:58 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20222064565 6/28/2022 20:48:59 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20222075182 6/29/2022 16:14:46 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE

20222090192 6/30/2022 18:45:48 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20222091863 6/30/2022 21:35:27 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE
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ACCIDENT MINOR Total: 1
20221868350 220604612 6/11/2022 18:15:58 ACCIDENT MINOR ARP 10100 RIO GRANDE DR/PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B34 GARCIA III, JOSE
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